
Status Name Email Address When Registered Work Phone Company Name
Accepted Kaneedreck Adams kadams@deccaenv.com 1/18/2023 10:43 +1 2024929239 Decca Environmental Solutions Inc.
Accepted Kevin Mohammed kevin@konstructurell.com 1/18/2023 10:10 +1 2023024816 Konstructure, LLC
Accepted Kevin Mohammed casandra@konstructurellc.com 1/18/2023 9:53 +1 2023024816 Konstructure,LLC
Accepted Lincoln Tyson tyson@tysonpmgroup.com 1/18/2023 9:49 +1 2405087140 TPM Group
Accepted Quintina Brown quintina.brown@dc.gov 1/18/2023 9:16 +1 12029134553 DSLBD
Accepted Noel Phipps nphipps@cuberootinc.com 1/18/2023 8:49 +1 2409971389 Cube Root Corporation
Accepted Noel Phipps ziggy9504@gmail.com 1/18/2023 8:47 +1 2409971389 Cube Root Corporation
Accepted Melissa Bulluck melissa.bulluck@carverbeth.com 1/18/2023 8:47 +1 8046401423 CarverBeth, LLC
Accepted Larry Ball lball.chappellcleaning@gmail.com 1/18/2023 7:39 +1 2023290912 Chappell's Cleaning
Accepted Carmen Casciano casciano@willowcreekconstuction.com 1/18/2023 7:37 +1 571284875 Willow Creek Construction
Accepted Kevin Vaughn kvaughn@btdmv.com 1/17/2023 23:26 +1 5717338202 Brothers Transportation LLC
Accepted John Civitelli jcivitelli@lbbassociates.com 1/17/2023 23:06 +1 4436042338 LB&B Associates Inc.
Accepted Reginals Mathis morethan1way.rm@gmail.com 1/17/2023 22:46 +1 2029377806 More Than 1 Way LLC.
Accepted Patrick Imes imes.patrick@gmail.com 1/17/2023 21:15 +1 12026029706 Dapi/Pjs Construction
Accepted Biruk Jotte bjotte@odaamgmt.com 1/17/2023 21:14 +1 15713389851 ODAA MGMT LLC
Accepted Geri Washington geriwashington@gmail.com 1/17/2023 19:41 +1 2022363326 G Michelle Consulting, LLC
Accepted Andre Byers andre.byers@newera.ventures 1/17/2023 19:28 +1 2028880672 New Era Ventures
Accepted Lisa Smith ljsmithconsulting@hotmail.com 1/17/2023 18:24 +1 7037980988 Chappell's Cleaning Services, LLC
Accepted Ikea Jones ikeajones22@yahoo.com 1/17/2023 17:23 +1 202-361-7055 I & J Professional Cleaning
Accepted Ty Simpson gtsimpson@smusa.us 1/17/2023 16:54 +1 2024308433 Spectrum Management
Accepted Ty Simpson ty@smusa.us 1/17/2023 16:28 +1 2024308433 Spectrum Management
Accepted Omar Choudhry ochoudhry@smusa.us 1/17/2023 16:26 +1 2023096823 Spectrum Management
Accepted Chris Stout cedwards@smusa.us 1/17/2023 16:24 +1 2026175306 Spectrum Management
Accepted Tonya Chappell tlchappell@chappellcleaning.com 1/17/2023 16:14 +1 7039067580 Chappell's Cleaning Services, LLC
Accepted Stephanie Venson sjvenson@ataservices1.com 1/17/2023 15:22 +1 7034750439 Al's Twin AIr, LLC
Accepted Pamela Prue pprue@cuberootinc.com 1/17/2023 15:00 +1 2025900430 Cube Root Corporation
Accepted Lyals Battle lbattle2003@msn.com 1/17/2023 14:44 +1 4104930717 Value Business Consulting, LLC
Accepted Shirita Turner sturner@inclusiveworksolutions.com 1/17/2023 13:43 +1 2025779522 Inclusive Work Solutions LLC
Accepted Christina Jones christina@foghillmgt.com 1/17/2023 13:41 +1 949-546-7135 FogHill, Inc
Accepted Courtney Bruch courtneyb@donohoe.com 1/17/2023 13:32 +1 2026254239 Complete Building Services
Accepted Chinyere Ukoh cukoh@envirocleanupconstruction.com 1/17/2023 13:32 +1 5715290914 JJPS
Accepted SOLOMON KABORE solomon@icbuild.org 1/17/2023 13:31 +1 2023681533 INTERCONTINENTAL BUILD, LLC
Accepted Natalia Manjarres nmanjarres@rrbuildingservices.com 1/17/2023 13:28 +1 2027234864 R & R Building Services
Accepted Jose Reyes jreyes@rrbuildingservices.com 1/17/2023 13:27 +1 2027234864 R & R Building Services
Accepted Ree Miskimon rmiskimon@cuberootinc.com 1/17/2023 13:22 +1 4436103921 Cube Root Corporation
Accepted Anju Grobe anju.grobe@sksgov.com 1/17/2023 12:51 +1 12405431081 SKS Government Solutions, Inc.
Accepted Masibulele Rawula masi.rawula@pmgldc.com 1/17/2023 12:47 +1 2027589107 PMGL LLC
Accepted Marguerite Gaines mgaines@ataservices1.com 1/17/2023 12:36 +1 202-388-8888 Al's Twin Air, LLC
Accepted LeRoy Dock lddock@bolanainc.com 1/17/2023 12:35 +1 202-396-1636 Bolana Capitol Enterprises Inc.
Accepted LALINI PILLAY lalini@lalinienterprises.com 1/17/2023 12:34 +1 9126449760 Lalini Enterprises LLC
Accepted Valarie Dock vdock@bolanacapitol.com 1/17/2023 12:33 +1 2023961636 Bolana Capitol Enterprises Inc
Accepted Kofi Graham asacommercialsolutions@gmail.com 1/17/2023 12:30 +1 2022589100 ASA Commercial Solutions

karen.araujo
Typewritten Text

karen.araujo
Typewritten Text
PRE-PROPOSAL REGISTRATION LIST

karen.araujo
Typewritten Text



Accepted Marsha Bass marsha@mbbaffiliates.com 1/17/2023 10:56 MBB Affiliates, LLC
Accepted JW Lanum jw.lanum4077@gmail.com 1/17/2023 10:42 +1 202-409-0186 Consultant
Accepted Michael Hubbard mhubbard@mbbaffiliates.com 1/17/2023 10:42 +1 571-442-7710 MBB Affiliates
Accepted Ashley Atwater ashley@mbbaffiliates.com 1/17/2023 9:40 MBB Affiliates, LLC
Accepted Marjorie McCann mmccann@sfmscompany.com 1/17/2023 9:06 +1 215-776-8269 Sustainable Facilities Management Services
Accepted nate speight nspeight@blackacredc.com 1/17/2023 9:01 Black Acre Corporation
Accepted Matthew Lee mlee@cjmaint.com 1/16/2023 15:27 +1 8042011123 CJ Maintenance, Inc.
Accepted Lisa Zuchelli lisazuchelli@atmossolutionsinc.com 1/16/2023 13:31 +1 7039468576 Atmos Solutions, Inc.
Accepted Mark Crockett mark@crockett-facilities.com 1/15/2023 7:55 +1 4438714506 Crockett Facilities Services, Inc.
Accepted Patricia Bush pbush@sfmscompany.com 1/14/2023 16:07 +1 202-812-7366 Sustainable Facilities Management Services
Accepted Michael Westray mwestray@sfmscompany.com 1/14/2023 16:05 +1 202-578-5336 Sustainable Facilities Management Services
Accepted Andre Price aprice@sfmscompany.com 1/14/2023 16:04 +1 202-812-7075 Sustainable Facilities Management Services
Accepted William McAfee wmcafee@sfmscompany.com 1/14/2023 16:03 +1 12026791957 Sustainable Facilities Management Services
Accepted Johnathan Bolden johnathan_bolden@rsccompany.com 1/13/2023 15:01 +1 2023684856 RSC Electrical & Mechanical Contractors, Inc
Accepted Khurrum Shakir kshakir@rwdconsultingllc.com 1/13/2023 11:20 RWD Consulting, LLC
Accepted Dorrita Mason dmason@rwdconsultingllc.com 1/13/2023 10:41 +1 13016746903 RWD Consulting, LLC
Accepted Elnora Allen ea@theproposallabllc.com 1/13/2023 10:37 +1 12029405203 The Proposal Lab, LLC
Accepted Owen Malcolm owen.malcolm@rwdconsultingllc.com 1/13/2023 10:29 +1 5714691982 RWD Consulting LLC
Accepted Jean-Francis Varre jean-francis.varre@dc.gov 1/13/2023 9:31 +1 2024418932 DGS
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